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Event 200: WMAS Team Pursuit 140+ Final
8 Laps 2000m - Result

1. QLD Flyers 2:33.440
44 Melinda SYMON (Uni of QLD CC) MMAS5

129 Julie BARNETT (Uni of QLD CC) WMAS7
114 Sandra STOY (Uni of QLD CC) WMAS4
107 Courtney MCGOWAN (Uni of QLD CC) WMAS2

Half Lap 14.028
Lap 1 23.334 23.334 (2)
Lap 2 17.866 41.201 (2)
Lap 3 18.608 59.810 (2)
Lap 4 18.852 1:18.662 (2)
Lap 5 19.257 1:37.920 (2)
Lap 6 18.219 1:56.139 (1)
Lap 7 18.373 2:14.512 (1)
Lap 8 18.927 2:33.440 (1)

2. NSW 2:36.541 +3.101
128 Anna WHITTEN (Parramatta CC) WMAS7
109 Erica LUNNEY (Dubbo CC) WMAS3
111 Laurelea MOSS (Coffs Harbour CC) WMAS4
121 Sherrie-Ann PROSSALENTIS (Waratah Masters CC) WMAS5

Half Lap 14.382 14.382
Lap 1 23.326 23.326 (1)
Lap 2 16.983 40.310 (1)
Lap 3 18.221 58.532 (1)
Lap 4 19.415 1:17.947 (1)
Lap 5 19.227 1:37.174 (1)
Lap 6 19.657 1:56.831 (2)
Lap 7 19.922 2:16.753 (2)
Lap 8 19.788 2:36.541 (2)


